Stockton Leisure &
Sports Development

www.stockton.gov.uk/sportsdevelopment

Neil Russell
Leisure & Sports Development Manager
01642 526699
neil.russell@stockton.gov.uk

Emma Turnbull Susanne Marshall Andrea Hogg

Leisure & Sports Development Co-ordinator Leisure & Sports Development Co-ordinator Leisure & Sports Development Co-ordinator
01642 524962 01642 526694 01642 524598
emma.turnbull@stockton.gov.uk susanne.marshall@stockton.gov.uk andrea.hogg@stockton.gov.uk
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Leanne Oxley Simon Wardle Natalie Smith Trevor Massey Joanne Heron Vicky Fawcett
Leisure & Sports Development Officer Leisure & Sports Development Officer Leisure & Sports Development Officer Leisure & Sports Development Officer Leisure & Sports Development Officer Leisure & Sports Development Officer
01642 524599 01642 524963 01642 528510 01642 526690 01642 526697 01642 524816
leanne.oxley@stockton.gov.uk simon.wardle@stockton.gov.uk natalie.smith@stockton.gov.uk trevor.massey@stockton.gov.uk joanne.heron@stockton.gov.uk vicky.fawcett@stockton.gov.uk

Anthony McLachlan Jonathan Hart Steve Laskey Debrah Lonsdale Stuart Ramshaw Yvonne Jones
Assistant Leisure & Assistant Leisure & Health Walks Leader Community Health & Fitness Advisor =~ Community Health & Fitness Advisor Community Health & Fitness Advisor
Sports Development Officer Sports Development Officer 01642 526692 01642 526693 01642 526740 01642 524957
01642 526698 01642 524964 steve.laskey@stockton.gov.uk debrah.lonsdale@stockton.gov.uk stuart.ramshaw@stockton.gov.uk yvonne.jones@stockton.gov.uk

anthony.mclachlan@stockton.gov.uk jonathan.hart@stockton.gov.uk

Leisure & Sports Development
1st Floor
Kingsway House
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St k't T Jean Marsden Sharron Garbutt Bilinah
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OC On On ees 01642 526695 01642 526274 TS23 2NX

BOROUGH COUNCIL jean.marsden@stockton.gov.uk sharron.garbutt@stockton.gov.uk




